
Principal Tristan Crowther

Vice Principal Russell Mayert

Office Administrator Desiree LaMarche

GRADE DIVISION TEACHER

6/7 E01 Keann Suen ksuen@sd44.ca

6/7 E02 Chelsea Brown (W-Fr) / Lorantiya Fernando-Geekiyanage (M/Tu) CDBrown@sd44.ca lfernando-geekiyanage@sd44.ca

6/7 E03 Helen Cranstoun hcranstoun@sd44.ca

4/5 E04 Darren Steele dsteele@sd44.ca

4/5 E05 Iain Kitts ikitts@sd44.ca

2/3 E06 Amy McDermid amcdermid@sd44.ca

1/2 E07 Katie Lacey kflacey@sd44.ca

K/1 E08 Alena Jacenko ajacenko@sd44.ca

K E09 Simone Meilleur smeilleur@sd44.ca

Literacy Centre Vanessa Barattini vbarattini@sd44.ca

GRADE DIVISION TEACHER

6/7 F01 Sarah McCurdy SMcCurdy@sd44.ca

6/7 F02 Natalie Hope nhope@sd44.ca

4/5 F03 Lauren Beck (M-Th) / Amanda Zayonc (Fri) lbeck@sd44.ca amzayonc@sd44.ca

4/5 F04 Sarah LeBlanc (M,Tu,Th,Fr) / Alexa Bennett-Fox (Wed) sleblanc@sd44.ca abennettfox@sd44.ca

3/4 F05 Debra Douglass (M-Th) / Alexa Bennett-Fox (Fri) ddouglass@sd44.ca abennettfox@sd44.ca

2/3 F06 Sareh Donaher sdonaher@sd44.ca

2/3 F07 Apameh Aryanpour (M-Th) / Matthew Keogh (Fri) aaryanpour@sd44.ca mkeogh@sd44.ca

1/2 F08 Shannon Marshall smarshall@sd44.ca

1/2 F09 Shalini Rughani srughani@sd44.ca

K F10 Danielle Léonard dleonard@sd44.ca

EMAIL

tcrowther@sd44.ca

rmayert@sd44.ca

sherwoodpark@sd44.ca

OFFICE STAFF
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NON-ENROLLING STAFF

Office Assistants Hazel Black & Kim Turner sherwoodpark@sd44.ca

Supervision Aide

Librarian Patricia Laursen plaursen@sd44.ca

Music Jason De Couto (Tu/Th) jdecouto@sd44.ca

Band Laurel Dosman (Tu/Th) ldosman@sd44.ca

Counsellor Stephanie Hirose (Tu-Th) SHirose@sd44.ca

ELL Karen Sampera (W) + Jodi Derkson (Fri am) ksamperadecalderon@sd44.ca jderkson@sd44.ca

LST Helene Sahler-Lee hsahlerlee@sd44

LST Vickie Vinaric VVinaric@sd44.ca

LSW Margaret Martin mmartin@sd44.ca

LSW - Literacy Centre Natalie Philp nphilp@sd44.ca

ISW Henry Schooner (M-F) + Laura Lewis (Mon) HSchooner@sd44.ca

Indigenous Literacy Support Brandi Price (Thurs) bprice@sd44.ca

Speech & Language Fiona Humbert-Droz (Tu/Fri) fhumbert-droz@sd44.ca

Psychologist Ilona Oszadszky ioszadszky@sd44.ca

Hearing Resource Heather Chiles hchiles@sd44.ca

Fine Arts Jacqueline Weston (Tu-Th) jweston@sd44.ca

PHE Jay Prepchuk (Th am) jprepchuk@sd44.ca
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